3
cc
GUARDIAN
LOW - MEDIUM - HIGH
TEMPERATURE
The standard range represents the basic models
to cover temperature applications spanning -40 to
+230°C. The T1700 is supplied fitted with a threaded

AVAILABLE WITH 150M OR
200MM BULB LENGTH)
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
MICROSWITCH OPTIONS
01 = SINGLE SWITCH - STANDARD
02 = DUAL SWITCHES
03 = USE 01
04 = USE 02
05 = SINGLE FOR Exia
06 = DUAL FOR Exia
09* = MANUAL AND AUTO (RESET RISING)
0A* = MANUAL AND AUTO (RESET FALLING)
0C* = MANUAL (RESET RISING)
0D* = MANUAL (RESET FALLING)
CAPILLARY LENGTH
2 METRES MINIMUM
10 METRES MAXIMUM
SLIDING GLAND THREAD
3 = 1/2” BSP.P
6 = 1/2” NPT
CAPILLARY
CODE
REFER TO
TABLE ON
OPPOSITE
PAGE
T17 - WITH THERMOWELL
T18 - WITHOUT THERMOWELL
PREFIX WITH ‘S’ FOR
STAINLESS STEEL SWITCHCASE
THERMOWELL LENGTH
100 = 100MM STANDARD
IF NOT REQUIRED LEAVE
BLANK (OTHER LENGTHS,
THREADS AND FLANGES
ARE AVAILABLE.
PLEASE CONTACT OUR
SALES OFFICE).
THERMOWELL CONN. (STANDARD)
PA = 1/2” BSP.P PB = 1/2” NPT
PC = 3/8” BSP.P PD = 3/4” BSP.P
PE = 3/4” NPT PF = 1” BSP.P
PG = 1” NPT
*Change 0 to E for Exia certification
THERMOWELL CONN. (HIGH PRESSURE)
HA = 1/2” BSP.P HB = 1/2” NPT
HC = 3/8” BSP.P HD = 3/4” BSP.P
HE = 3/4” NPT HF = 1” BSP.P
HG = 1” NPT
GUARDIAN INDUSTRIAL & ATEX SWITCHES
The Guardian pressure, differential pressure, temperature, level and flow switches are a part of our extensive range
of specialist process sensors. They utilise the expertise gained from over 50 years experience of designing and